FE5400S Series
Product Catalog
Copyright © 2010-2020 ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
FE5400S.2 45167  12/20
Overview/Applications and Listings
FE5400S Series Multi-Point Exit Device Latching System
The Corbin Russwin FE5400S Series is a robust three-point latching system engineered to help

written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
FE5400S.2145167  12/20
How to Order
FE5400S Series Multi-Point Exit Device Latching System
Quantity Exit Device
Trim/
Function
Finish Hand
Door
Thickness
Door Width Misc. Options
65 FE5400S N955 605 LHR D214 W048 M51
Exit Device with Trim
Exit Device Only
Ordering Examples
Where to find ordering
information and Quick Codes
Functions and Trims Page 6
Removable Mullions Page 15
Cylinders and Keying Page 18
Door Height Page 18
Door Width Page 18
Finish Page 19
Door Thickness Page 19
Handing Page 19
Miscellaneous Options Page 19
Electrified Options Page 20
Electrified Accessories Page 20
Trim Only
Contract/Detailed Order – Exit Device with Trim
Exit Device with Electrified Trim
Quantity
Series/
Function
Finish Hand
Misc.
Options
65 FE5400S 626 RHR M51
Quantity
Trim/
Function
Finish Hand
Door
Thickness
24 N955 625 RHR D214
Quantity Keyset Exit Device
Trim/
Function
Finish Hand Door Height Door Width
Misc.
Options
Cylinder
Option
36 AA1 FE5400S C955 626 LHR H0800 W048 M52 7P
Quantity Exit Device
Trim/
Function
Finish Hand
Door
Thickness
Door Width
Misc.
Options
5 FE5400S N9903 626 RHR D214 W048 M98
LHR     RHR
Left Hand Reverse    Right Hand Reverse
 Note: Arrow (           ) indicates secure side of door.
Copyright © 2010-2020 ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
FE5400S.22 45167  12/20
Architectural Specifications
FE5400S Series Multi-Point Exit Device Latching System
FE5400S Series
Multi-Point Exit Device Latching System
Multi-point exit device systems:  Multi-point exit device auto deadbolt locking systems are engineered for use on entry door applica-
tions at windstorm safe shelter locations.  Fortifi ed steel construction secures the door to the frame at top, bottom and center latching
positions. All three latching points shall be automatically activated when the device is closed and retracted with one single motion of
pushbar operation upon exiting.
1. Provide three point locking system as part of an integrated door, frame, and exit hardware assembly UL approved severe windstorm
 rating in accordance with FEMA P-320 (2014), FEMA P-361 (2015) and ICC 500 (2014).
2. Units shall be manufactured in compliance with NFPA 80 and NFPA 101 life-safety requirements and approved for usage on up to
 3-hour, UL 10B or 10C fi re rated openings.
3. Latchbolt construction:
 a. Center latch:  3/4"(19mm) throw stainless steel slide action deadbolt with positive deadlocking by auxiliary bolt.
 b. Top latch: Through-hardened steel latchbolt with 7/8" projection, and 5/8" stainless steel latch housing secured with ¼-20